NEAA…08/16/24/32 (S) SERIES
NENUTEC standard damper actuators are especially designed and produced for applications in the HVAC systems. Our wide
range of NENUTEC standard damper actuators has been developed to operate and position air dampers of different sizes.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Torque Running time Power supply  Auxiliary Switches Model / Type
8 Nm 40 sec  AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  No NEAA24-08
8 Nm  40 sec AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  2 x SPDT NEAA24-08S
8 Nm  40 sec  AC 230V ± 10%  No NEAA230-08
8 Nm  40 sec  AC 230V ± 10%   2 x SPDT NEAA230-08S
16 Nm  90 sec  AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  No NEAA24-16
16 Nm  90 sec  AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  2 x SPDT NEAA24-16S
16 Nm  90 sec  AC 230V ± 10%  No NEAA230-16
16 Nm  90 sec  AC 230V ± 10%   2 x SPDT NEAA230-16S
24 Nm  140 sec  AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  No NEAA24-24
24 Nm  140 sec AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  2 x SPDT NEAA24-24S
24 Nm  140 sec   AC 230V ± 10%  No NEAA230-24
24 Nm  140 sec AC 230V ± 10%   2 x SPDT NEAA230-24S
32 Nm  190 sec  AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  No NEAA24-32
32 Nm  190 sec  AC/DC 24 V ± 15%  2 x SPDT NEAA24-32S
32 Nm  190 sec    AC 230V ± 10%  No NEAA230-32
32 Nm  190 sec  AC 230V ± 10%   2 x SPDT NEAA230-32S
NENUTEC AIR - ROTARY DAMPER ACTUATOR
STANDARD 8 Nm | 16 Nm | 24 Nm | 32 Nm | 2 POINT AND 3 POINT CONTROL
 Damper size 1.5 m2 / 3.0 m2 / 4.5 m2 / 6.0 m2
 Power supply AC/DC 24V and AC 230V